
# Organization Total Request Suggested by BoF Total Awarded
1 WVU Plant and Soil Science Club $1,404.00 $1,344.00 $1,344.00
2 Public Relations Student Society of America $2,254.00 $1,344.00 $1,334.00
3 Tau Beta Pi $1,127.17 $822.17 $822.17
4 WVU Smash $1,460.00 $1,060.00 $1,060.00
5 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraterity $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
6 International Law Student Association $3,610.00 $1,155.00 $1,155.00
7 Quidditch Club $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
8 Indian Students Association $5,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
9 Women's Club Lacrosse $5,000.00 $520.00 $520.00

10 Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
11 Organization for Native American Interests $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
12 WVU Women's Club Volleyball $15,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,750.00
13 Chemical Engineering Graduate Student Organization $600.00 $156.23 $156.23
14 WVU American Marketing Association $550.00 $1,114.00 $1,114.00
15 Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers $650.00 $650.00 $650.00
16 Student Society of Landscape Architects $6,150.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
17 Student Music Therapy Association $4,578.00 $1,590.00 $1,590.00
18 WVU Circus Arts Club $12,145.00 $450.00 $450.00
19 Student Nurses Association $9,720.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00
20 WVU Chinese Club $604.80 $441.00 $475.00
21 Club Baseball $750.00 $530.00 $530.00
22 Labor Law Society $300.00 $150.00 $150.00
23 Club Tennis $2,765.00 $840.00 $840.00
24 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. $1,400.00 $400.00 $400.00
25 Society of Women Engineers $1,500.00 $1,725.60 $1,725.00
26 WVU Womens Club Soccer $2,195.92 $1,440.00 $1,440.00
27 WVU Club Softball $1,000.00 $506.56 $506.56
28 Clay Club $2,000.00 $800.00 $800.00
29 Delta Sigma Theta $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
30 Biomedical Engineering Society $3,960.00 $1,618.00 $1,618.00
31 Pi Kappa Alpha $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
32 American Society of Microbiology $500.00 $674.00 $0.00
33 Management Information Systems Association (MISA) $4,000.00 $144.00 $144.00
34 WVU Experimental Rocketry $2,000.00 $1,597.40 $1,597.40
35 Undergraduate Communication Association $350.00 $350.00 $350.00
36 WVU Global Medical Brigades $70,445.00 $2,250.00 $2,250.00
37 WVU Global Dental Brigades $53,650.00 $2,250.00 $2,250.00
38 Dance Team $2,300.00 $1,564.00 $1,564.00
39 Student Dance Association $3,100.00 $1,390.00 $1,390.00
40 WVU English Club $140.00 $140.00 $140.00
41 WVU International Students Soccer Club $1,200.00 $900.00 $900.00
42 Chinese Students & Scholars Association $3,210.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
43 Film Club $2,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
44 WVU Print Club $2,940.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00
45 Student Bar Association (SBA) $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
46 Government and Politics Association $2,100.00 $1,557.50 $1,557.50
47 WVU Swing Dance Club $880.00 $880.00 $880.00
48 West Virginia University Low Brass Club $3,666.48 $1,264.48 $1,264.48
49 Society of Mining, Metallurgy, and Exploration $2,500.00 $1,480.00 $1,480.00
50 Ed on Campus $3,000.00 $850.00 $850.00
51 Club Gymnastics $1,170.00 $1,170.00 $1,170.00

2016-2017 Student Organization Grant Allocation



52 English Graduate Student Union $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
53 Morgantown Roller Vixens $806.80 $506.80 $506.80
54 Collegiate Choral Society $20,000.00 $2,275.94 $2,275.95
55 WVU Supply Chain Management Association $1,868.62 $575.00 $690.00
56 Mens Rugby $5,525.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
57 Association for India's Development $2,400.00 $1,600.00 $1,900.00
58 Student Association of Public Administrators $2,500.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
59 WVU Russian Club $1,693.50 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
60 WVU Cricket Club $5,000.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
61 WVU Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,338.28
62 Energy Land Management Association $1,027.00 $575.00 $575.00
63 WVU Association for Women in Sports Media $4,230.00 $1,280.00 $1,280.00
64 WVU Golf Club $900.00 $900.00 $900.00
65 College Libertarians of WVU $1,161.00 $1,161.00 $1,161.00
66 Project Heal WVU $950.00 $877.20 $877.20
67 Academy of Student Pharmacists $1,500.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00
68 Model United Nations Club $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
69 Alpha Epsilon Delta $700.00 $700.00 $700.00
70 Left Alliance at WVU $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
71 Men's Volleyball $9,900.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00
72 WVU Dairy Science Club $2,770.00 $1,341.00 $1,341.00
73 WVU Billiards Club $1,036.00 $1,036.00 $1,036.00
74 DECA $2,719.00 $1,344.00 $1,344.00
75 WVU Running Club $2,586.86 $1,255.95 $1,255.95
76 Student Occupational Therapy Association $3,500.00 $1,724.00 $1,724.00
77 Wvu College Republicans $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
78 WVU Japanese Club $1,175.00 $687.50 $687.50
79 WVU students for Trump $1,650.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
80 WVU Collegiate Horsemen's Association $1,635.00 $1,090.00 $1,090.00
81 Institute of Industrial and Systems Engineers $3,699.00 $1,344.00 $1,344.00
82 SHRM@WVU Chapter 5127 $2,105.00 $1,071.00 $1,071.00
83 Radio Television Digital News Association $1,252.00 $1,252.00 $1,252.00
84 Arnold Air Society $2,900.00 $1,092.00 $1,092.00
85 Honors Student Association (HSA) $3,155.10 $1,150.00 $1,150.00
86 WVU Sierra Student Coalition $2,116.00 $1,287.64 $1,287.64
87 WVU NAACP $3,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
88 WVU Hillel $900.00 $900.00 $900.00
89 Undergraduate Sport and Exercise Psychology Club $770.00 $933.92 $933.92
90 Pre-Veterinary Club $1,532.00 $1,190.00 $1,190.00
91 WVU Minorities in Agriculture, Natural Resources and Related Sciences $3,495.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
92 Mountaineer Catholic Newman Club $1,600.00 $400.00 $400.00
93 Mortar Board $1,964.45 $100 $100.00
94 Resident Assistant Council $1,300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
95 Camp Kesem at WVU $5,145.00 $600.00 $600.00
96 WVU League of Legends Club $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
97 Women's Rugby $700.00 $459.93 $459.93
98 WVU Student Academy of Audiology $750.00 $418.65 $418.65
99 West Virginia University Chapter of The Wildlife Society $1,787.50 $880.00 $880.00

100 WVU Block and Bridle Club $883. 95 $814.00 $814.00
101 National Society of Black Engineers $6,150.00 $1,605.59 $1,605.59
102 Lambda Kappa Sigma $1,530.00 $500.00 $500.00
103 Kappa Kappa Psi $2,068.71 $1,209.00 $1,209.00



104 MountaineerThon $1,880.00 $1,410.00 $1,410.00
105 Hispanic Honor Society: Sigma Delta Pi $446.50 $346.50 $346.50
106 C2 - College and Career $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
107 WVU Food Recovery Network $497.76 $497.76 $497.76
108 Oxfam America at WVU $790.64 $790.64 $790.64
109 WVU Fishing Team $8,102.95 $1,440.00 $1,440.00
110 Latter-Day Saints Student Organization $4,000.00 $1,125.00 $1,125.00
111 Vida: Medical, Dental, & Veterinary Volunteers Abroad $2,000.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
112 Iranian Student Association $3,050.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
113 Alpha Phi Omega $1,250.00 $1,248.50 $1,248.50
114 Graduate Sociology Association $2,307.35 $1,158.30 $1,500.00
115 IEEE $650.00 $650.00 $650.00
116 Coaches Club $4,000.00 $537.00 $537.00
117 ASME $300.66 $320.00 $320.00
118 Mens Ultimate $1,500.00 $850.00 $850.00
119 Boxing Club $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00
120 Engineers Without Borders $10,000.00 $605.00 $605.00
121 D3 Ice Hockey Team $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00

Total Requested Total Suggested Total Awarded
$431,954.77 $128,683.76 $129,378.15

Average per org $1,138.79

End of Grants for 2016 - 2017 


